New Liquor License Packet

The first time you arrive at the Clerk's Office you will be given this packet. Included in this packet are:

- Application
- Business Plan Questionnaire
- Directions for Scheduling Inspections
- Good Neighbor Meeting Directions
- What's Next?

In order for your application to be accepted you MUST provide:

- Completed Application (including this packet)
- Conditional Surrender of License (if taking over a current license)
- Auxiliary Questionnaire Form (1 per each officer of the business and agent listed on the application)
- Schedule of Appointment of Agent
- Business Plan Questionnaire
- Proof of FEIN
- · Proof of WI Sellers Permit

Before your license will be issued the following MUST be completed:

- Proof of Responsible Beverage Course
- Attend a Public Safety and Licensing Committee Meeting
- Attend a Good Neighbor Meeting
- Common Council Approval (it is not mandatory to attend this meeting)
- All department sign offs must be complete
 - o It is your responsibility to call the people/departments listed below to setup appointments to have your premise inspected.
 - Environmental Health Department located at City Hall in Room 1 (262) 636-9203
 - Building Department located at City Hall in Room 304 (262)636-9464
 - Fire Department located in the City Public Safety Building (262) 635-7915

Business Name: Sleepy Lounce LLC
Business Address: 1641 Douglas Ave Racine WI 53404
DBA Name: Sleepy's Lounge
District: Your Business Alder: Santia 60 Alder Phone: (262) 822-8302
Public Safety and Licensing Date: $\frac{1}{2}$ at 5:30PM in Room 307 (your appearance is mandatory)
Good Neighbor Meeting: at in Room 303 (you appearance is mandatory) -atty.
Printed Name: Monica Dixon Signature: Monica Dixo
Atry (262-636-9115)

1

BUSINESS PLAN QUESTIONNAIRE

Business Owner/ Ownership Entity MARK A. Gill
Trade Name Sleepy's Lounbe
Business Address 1641 Douglas Ave Racine WI 53404
Website
Business Email Address Gill Mark 30 @ yahoo. Com
Agent Name
Agent Home Address 4629 522 Ave Unit A Kenosna, WI 53144
Agent Emergency Contact Number 262 412 7488
Agent Email Address monicaacent @ yahoo.com
Who intends to be mainly in charge of daily operations?
Is your business currently open? Yes No
If no, please complete the following Statement of Intent:
within 6 months of common council approval. I intend to operate under the license within six months of common council approval. If I am not able to operate within 6 months, I may request a one-time extension of up to 3 months. If I am still not actively operating under the license within 9 months of common council approval, my license will be considered denied and I will have to re-apply for a new license. What is you estimated gross monthly revenue for each of the following categories:
Food Other (places specify)
Other (please specify)
How many people do you intend to employ full time?4
How many people do you intend to employ part time?
What is the square footage of the premise to be licensed? 1740
What is your best estimation of the value of the business?
Please describe the current parking situation.
Parking available in back of bur Approx 25 to 30 spaces
6 spaces Available in Front of bar and more available
parking In back at the bar addicent Lot
Please describe how you intend to handle crowds, during both regular business hours and at bar close. Private Security & Local Authorities When necessary

Describe the business that you are buying/opening.
How will your establishment affect the quality of life for the citizens of Racine? Tavern that will give the community the Chance to Enjoy days and nights to unwind from ahead day of weak and Covid
to enjoy a cold Beverages, play Pool, dart with Good People and music
Does the location that you are applying for already have an alcohol license?
Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? Buying / Leasing
Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans?
70
What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business?
Completed A 4 hour course and owned two
Successful Taverns In the past
What will your hours of operation be?
 Monday 6:00 pm - 2:00 Am Tuesday Saturday Wednesday Sunday Thursday
Will you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your menu if available)
<u>no</u>

How many customers do you expect on your busiest days? 65 to 75
How do you intend to handle litter and garbage?
Johns Disposal
How will noise at the premise be addressed?
work with neighboring Business and Local
Law Enforcement
What is your security plan?
Installed Security System with Cameras monitorin
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria
What is your security plan? Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria Inside and outside of takern and hir inc Private Security What type of video surveillance do you intend to have on the premise (please list equipment)?
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoria Inside and outside of takern and hiring Private Security What type of video surveillance do you intend to have on the premise (please list equipment)?
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoring Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security What type of video surveillance do you intend to have on the premise (please list equipment)? IDMSS Plus Security System with
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoring Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security What type of video surveillance do you intend to have on the premise (please list equipment)? IDMSS Plus Security System with
Installed Security System with Cameras Monitoring Inside and outside of tavern and hiring Private security What type of video surveillance do you intend to have on the premise (please list equipment)? IDMSS Plus Security System with

- Sec. 14.00

Original Alcohol Be (Submit to municipal clerk.)	verage Retail License /	Application	456-1030828	729-04
(Submit to municipal cierk)			87-3228303	
For the license period beginning	er - Tagea	(mh) ad (yyy)	TYPE OF LICENSE REQUESTED	FEE
To the Governing Body of the:	Town of Village of Racine		Class A beer Class B beer Class C wine	± 5 5 5
County of	Alderman	nic Dist. No ed by ordinance)	Class A liquor Class A liquor (cider only) Class B liquor Reserve Class B liquor	S N/A
Check one:	☐ Limited Liability Company ☐ Corporation/Nonprofit Organiza	ation	L Class 8 (wine only) winery Publication fee TOTAL FEE	S S S
Sleepy Low	iame, first middle, corporations / fimited liability COLUMN COMMITTEE LLC "Form AT-103, must be complete rship, and by each officer, direct	ed and attached to th	nis application by each indi	vidual applicant,
each member/manager and	agent of a limited liability compar	ny. List the full name	and place of residence of ea City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	ch person.
President / Member Last Name Cill Vice President / Member Last Name	(First) (Middle Name) (First) (Middle Name)	35189 Via	Labuna Winch	ester, CA 92591
Secretary / Member Last Name	(First) (Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, C	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
Treasurer / Member Last Name	(First) (Middle Name)	Hame Address (Street, C	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
Agent Last Name DIXON Directors / Managers Last Name	(First) (Middle Name) (First) (Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, C	Sity or Post Office, & Zip Code) 2 n2 Ave Unit A City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	Kenosna wi 5314
1. Trade Name Sleep	y Lounce	Business Phor	ne Number	
2. Address of Premises 10		Post Office & 2	Zip Code53404	
Premises description: Desapplicant must include all storage of alcohol bevera described.)	scribe building or buildings where a rooms including living quarters, if uges and records. (Alcohol beverage Brical Bui 12	used, for the sales, se es may be sold and si	ervice, consumption, and/or	
Benir		t C00/e	e by Bar	2
1740	Square 7+			
164				
	treet address is given above):			Xyes □ No
 (a) Was this premises lice (b) If yes, under what name 	nsed for the sale of liquor or beer do	uring the past license		Zies □ NO
(a) ii yes, sheet what han				Laborated Rayence

AT-106 R 1-19)

5	is individual, partners or agent of perporation/imited liability company subject to comprehen of the responsible beverage server training course for this incense period? If yes, explain	[] Yes	No
	and the first of the second of		
7	Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on behalf of anyone except the named applicant?	Yes Yes	X No
,	If yes, explain.		
C)	the second of whole calle permittee have any interest in or control of this		,
5.	ousiness? If yes, explain	Yes Yes	IX No
9.	(a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state WI and data 2021 of registration.		
	(b) is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any other corporation or limited liability	_	mfs
	company? If yes, explain	Yes Yes	X No
	(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, or any member/manager or agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permit in Wisconsin? If yes, explain.	Yes	₩ No
	Duty I Daylorge Alexand Declar with the Coroll		
10	Does the applicant understand they must register as a Retail Beverage Alcohol Dealer with the federal government. Alcohol and Tobacco Fax and Trade Bureau (TTB) by filing (TTB form 5630.5d) before beginning business? [phane 1-877-882-3277]	X Yes	□ No
11,	Does the applicant understand they must hold a Wisconsin Seller's Permit? [phone (608) 266-2776]	∜ Yes	☐ No
12	Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol beverages only from Wisconsin wholesalers,		
	breweries and brewpubs?	XX Yes	☐ No
-	O CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under behalty crowled by law, the abolicant states that each of the above questions has been to	ruthfully ans	wered to
that that ass Our	Best of the knewledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be require \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate (in situations according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if gned to shotter under dual accidents, or one namber of a partnership applicant must sign, one compared officer, one member/manage parties must sign.) Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed premises during inspect on will no deemed a refusal to permit inspect specified and grounds for revocation of this cense.	ea to tones 1 granted, w er of Limiter	not more if not be d Liability
	10/23/202	21	
لر	Cocustoned by COCA X	.=.	
1		3 00.	Las as Corr
L	Mark A July 760 500 - 5908 gill mark	, 5000	lanco.com
_			
	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK	3377	Ī
, tear	The little List manifepation of the permate constitution of the co		
	CIP ROTE TO TRANSPORT TO THE STATE OF THE ST		
	monica Buxi	11/1	121
			1 15

6. ls	individual, partners or agent of corporation/limited everage server training course for this license perio	od? If ye!	s, explain			☐ Yes	Νo
7. ls	the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on yes, explain.	behalf of	anyone except the	named applic	cant?	☐ Yes	⋈ №
9	oes any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or usiness? If yes, explain	wholesal	e permittee have an	y interest in o	or control of this	☐ Yes	⊠No
9. (ı) Corporate/limited liability company applican						
(of registration. b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability compan company? If yes, explain				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Yes	₩ No
(Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stemember/manager or agent hold any interest in if yes, explain. 	ockholder any other	or agent or limited	iability comp cense or peri	pany, or any mit in Wisconsin?	☐ Yes	Ø No
_	oes the applicant understand they must register as overnment, Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Buusiness? [phone 1-877-882-3277]	s a Retail	Beverage Alcohol De	ealer with the	federal fore beginning	⊠ Yes	□ No
	oes the applicant understand they must hold a Wis	ase alcoh	ol beverages only fro	ım Wisconsir	n wholesalers,		
READ he be han \$ essign	CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided to a fine knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly 1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to the discontract (Individual applicants, or one member of a parameter must sign.) Any lack of access to any portion of a licentermann and grounds for revocation of this license.	by law, the a provides read that are the same and that the same are th	applicant states that eac naterially false information to the rights and responsi-	h of the above on on this appli bilities conferre	questions has been tr cation may be require ed by the license(s), if	uthfully and d to forfeit granted, w er of Limile	swered to not more rill not be d Liability
Curtat	Fersons Home Cast Fee M.)		Enant Newsper		Enave Email Address		
Signal			760 500 -	5908	gillmark	30@ v	yanop.co
	COMPLETED BY CLERK Date reported to council / basis	Qate prov	sional bionse issuru	(S. go; tore of the	rk / Des Lly Clerk		
Jaie1	Ense grante i Date licenss Assurd	Lizitose r	Umber sauca	*			

Schedule for Appointment of Agent by Corporation / Nonprofit Organization or Limited Liability Company

Submit to municipal clerk.

All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by an officer of the

corporation	n/organization or	one member/n	nanager of a	limited liability o	company and	(ne recommenda	tion made by t	ne proper loca	ii Olliciai.
To the gov	verning body of:	☐ Town☐ Village ☐ City	of K	enosho	`	County of	Keno	sha_	
The under	signed duly auth	orized officer/i	member/mar	lager of	(Registered N	ame of Corporation / C	Organization or Lir	niled Liability Cor	mpany)
0.200				naking applicati	ion for an alc	cohol beverage lic	ense for a pre	mises known	as
Sly	eppy L	ounce		(Trade N:	ame:				212
localed at	1641 D	oublas	ave	[E19] E355-535-53	une	W1 5	3404		
appoints		vica	Dixor	(Name of Appoin	nted Agent)				
	4629	52 <u>w</u>	Ave	Home Address of A	ppointed Agent)	enosha	WI	53404	!
الإسالة حسوال ساغ	beverages condu on/limited liability	ucted therein. I company havi	s applicant a ng or applyin	gent presently g for a beer and	acting in that	nd control of the p t capacity or requ ense for any other any(ies) and munic	r location in W	al lot ally con	relative poration/
ls applican	it agent subject to	o completion o	f the respons	ible beverage s	erver training	g course?	Yes		
How long i	immediately prior	to making this	application I	has the applicar	nt agent resid	ded continuously i	n Wisconsin?		
Place of re	esidence last yea	r 4620	1 52	rug Om	e un	I A KE	mosho	WE	. 53401
	Fo	r SL	eepy	Loun (e L	ation / Limited Liability	Congrany)		
	В	y:				/ Member / Manager)			
Any perso: \$1,000.	n who knowingly	provides mate	rially false in	formation in an	application fo	or a license may b	e required to f	orfeit not mon	e than
				ACCEPTANCE	BY AGENT				
ı <u>_</u>	Nonia	Ca Print/Typ	e Agent's Name)	-71-	, hereby acce	pt this appoin	lment as ager	nt for the
corporatio beverages	n/organization/lir conducted on th	nited liability one premises fo	company and r the corpora	d assume full r ition/organization	responsibility on/limited liai	for the conduct bility company.	of all busines	ss relative to	alcohol
3	on ica	ignature of Agent)			10-2	3-21 Dale)	Agent's a	ge	
462		ave u	mit A		sha W	I 53144	Date of bi	rth_	
ħer-		AI ('	PROVAL O	F AGENT BY I	MUNICIPAL of Munici	AUTHORITY pal Official)			
I hereby co	ertify that I have cter, record and r	checked municeputation are	cipal and sta satisfactory a	te criminal reco and I have no o	ords. To the b bjection to th	pest of my knowle ne agent appointe	dge, with the d.	available info	rmation,
Approved	on	by				Title			l'an Ch'an
, ippi oveo	(Date)	-1	(Sign	nature of Proper Loc	cal Official)		(Town Chair, Villa	ge President, Pol	ice Uniel)
								studier Organicki	of Springs

ATHOR HI BOTHTA

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

Incly dual's Full Name (a. Ausen am) — (first name)	MARK	A 12 p fore
35189 Via Labura	Winchester	
The above named individual provides the follow Applying for an alcohol beverage license a Amember of a partnership which is makin (Others (Director) Member (Manager) Agent) which is making application for an alcohol li	ng application for an alconol beverage license, of https://doi.org/10.0000/10.000000000000000000000000000	Scottar, and the control of the cont
violation of any federal laws, any Wisconsin or municipality?	Wisconsin prior to this date? See (other than traffic unrelated to alcohol beverantaws, any laws of any other states or ordinance: Outh trial date and penalty imposed, and/or date.	es of any county
for violation of any federal laws, any Wiscon municipality?	ding against you (other than traffic unrelated to a nain laws, any laws of other states or ordinances or are you an officer, director or agent of a corporal limited liability company holding or applying for	s of any county or Yes No
member/manager/agent of a limited liability brewery/winery permit or wholesale liquor, n If yes, identify.	tor, stackholder, agent or employe of any person company holding or applying for a wholesale be manufacturer or rectifier permit in the State of Wild Company of	er permit,
Named individual must list in chronological s	order last two employers	TAN STATE OF THE S
been truthfully answered to the best of the know application; that the applicant has read and mad correct. The undersigned further understands the	der penalty provided by law, the undersigned stat wiedge of the signer. The signer agrees that he/s de a complete answer to each question, and that that any license issued contrary to Chapter 125 of the prosecuted for submitting false statements and mally false information on this applications and the processing of t	she is the person named in the foregoing the answers in each instance are true and the Wisconsin Statutes shall be void, and affidavits in connection with this applica-

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

Incividual's Full Name (please pint) (last nai	ne)	(fast name)		(middle name)	
Di	xon	Moni	ca	+1	
Home Address (street/route) 4629 52n2 Ave f	Post Office	City	enosha	Slate Zip Con	5144
Home Phone Number 262 412 7488		Age Date of	Birth -	HAZArd	ky
The above named individual provides to Applying for an alcohol beverage in Amember of a partnership which (Officer / Director / Member / Manage	icense as an individua is making application (of @/Agent)	ol. for an alcohol bevo		y or Hongrahl Organisa	ion)
which is making application for an The above named individual provides to the long have you continuously result to the long have you continuously result to the long have you ever been convicted of an violation of any federal laws, any Work municipality?	he following informatio sided in Wisconsin pric ny offenses (other than disconsin laws, any law disconsin trial date a	n to the licensing a or to this date? traffic unrelated to s of any other stat and penalty impos	alcohol beverages) for es or ordinances of any ed, and/or date, descript	соипту]Yes ∭ No
3. Are charges for any offenses prese for violation of any federal laws, any municipality?	y Wisconsin laws, any l	laws of other state	c unrelated to alcohol be s or ordinances of any c	ounty or]Yes [X]No
Do you hold, are you making applic organization or member/manager/a beverage license or permit?	ation for or are you an gent of a limited liability	y company holding	or applying for any office	er alconol	Yes 🔀 No
 Do you hold and/or are you an office member/manager/agent of a limited brewery/winery permit or wholesale If yes, identify. 	liability company hold	ing or applying for r rectifier permit in	a wholesale beer permit the State of Wisconsin?	[,	Yes 💢 No
6. Named individual must list in chron-	ological order last two			192	
City of Racine	730 Wash		7-5-196	38	22-2011
Employers Name B. Rashel Really	H629 524	! Ave	Employed From	15 Pr	esent

READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the undersigned states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the best of the knowledge of the signer. The signer agrees that he/she is the person named in the foregoing application; that the applicant has read and made a complete answer to each question, and that the answers in each instance are true and correct. The undersigned further understands that any license issued contrary to Chapter 125 of the Wisconsin Statutes shall be void, and under penalty of state law, the applicant may be prosecuted for submitting false statements and affidavits in connection with this application. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to forfeit not more than \$1,000.

Moncica DVXL

FEE: \$100.00 RECORD CHECK: \$15

	1		
NEW	~	RENEWAL	

APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC DANCE HALL LICENSE LICENSE EXPIRES JUNE 30, 20__

The undersigned hereby applies for a license to conduct a Public Dance Hall at:

1691 Dinucies the provisions of Chapter 22	ir .09 of the Municipal Code of	the City of Racine, Wisco the City of Racine and ha	onsin, in accordance with as checked with the
Building Department on _ Dance Hall.	to \	verify that this location is	zoned properly for a Public
1. Name of individual, firm	n, partnership or corporation	1: Sleepy's	Lounce
2. Names, residences and Officers if a corporation	I ages of the applicant if an or association:	individual, firm or partnei	ship or of the principal
NAME	RESIDENCE		DATE OF BIRTH
Sleepy's	Lounce LLC		
3. The following person or	persons are hereby designat	ed as Manager of the said	d dance hall:
3. The following person or NAME	persons are hereby designat		d dance hall: DATE OF BIRTH
NAME			DATE OF BIRTH
NAME Montica D The date and place of ar	RESIDENCE	Sind Que Un	DATE OF BIRTH
4. The date and place of ar ordinance or regulation	RESIDENCE	ffense under Chapter 22.	O9 or under any similar law
4. The date and place of ar ordinance or regulation 5. The name and address of the contract o	RESIDENCE TO 29 The	ffense under Chapter 22.	O9 or under any similar law
4. The date and place of ar ordinance or regulation 5. The name and address of the contract o	ny conviction (if any) of an conf any person connected with the person owning the presence LLC	ffense under Chapter 22.	O9 or under any similar law

AMOUNT - \$5.00 "CLASS B" - \$10.00

5873

LICENSE Expires June 30, 20____APPLICATION FOR NONINTOXICATING BEVERAGE LICENSE

I/WE HEREBY APPLY FOR A LICENSE TO SELL AND/OR SERVE IN THE CITY OF RACINE FROM DATE HEREOF UNTIL JUNE 30, 2019 (UNLESS SOONER REVOKED), BEVERAGES OF LESS THAN ONE-HALF (½) OF ONE (1) PER CENTUM OF ALCOHOL BY VOLUME SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATIONS IMPOSED BY SECTION 66.0433(1) OF THE WISCONSIN STATUTES, AND HEREBY AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL LAWS, RESOLUTIONS, ORDINANCES AND REGULATIONS AFFECTING THE SALE OF SUCH BEVERAGES.

PLEASE ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS FULLY AND COMPLETELY:

(Check One:) BUSINESS IS:

CORPORATION PARTNERSHIP INDIVIDUAL OTHER
(Please specify)

PLEASE SUPPLY:

LEGAL NAME OF BUSINESS (OWNER): MARK A. Gill

TRADE NAME: Sleepy'S Lounge

BUSINESS ADDRESS: LOUI DOUGIAS AV RACINE W'I

BUSINESS TELEPHONE: Not connected ZIP CODE S3404

HOME ADDRESS: 35189 VIA LAGUNA

CITY WINChester STATE CA ZIP CODE 92596

HOME TELEPHONE: (160) 500 - 5908

DOCCOSIGNED BY:

TRADE A. JULI 10/23/2021 MARK A. GILL

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT (Please print SIGNATURE) DATE OF BIRTH

MONICA DIXON

SIGNATURE OF PARTNER (IF APPLIES) (Please print SIGNATURE) DATE OF BIRTH

FEE: \$40.00 FOR EACH DEVICE

5874

Expires June30, 20___

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE TO OPERATE JUKE BOXES, MECHANICAL AMUSEMENT DEVICES, VIDEO GAMES AND POOL TABLES

I/WE, hereby apply for a license to operate Juke Box, Mechanical Amusement Device and/or Video Game as defined in Sections 22-166 through 22-181 of the Municipal Code of the City of Racine from the date hereof until JUNE 30, 2019 (unless sooner revoked), subject to limitations thereof and supplementary thereto, and agree to comply with all laws, resolutions and ordinances adopted by the Common Council of the City of Racine pertaining to the same.

IF INDIVIDUAL:						
NAME OF APPLICANT						
ADDRESS OF APPLICANT	ZIP					
<u>IF PAR</u>	TTNERSHIP:					
NAME	STATE OF PARTNERSHIP					
NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL PARTNERS						
	C, CLUB OR ASSOCIATION:					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC	STATE OF INCORPORATION					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC	STATE OF INCORPORATION					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS:	STATE OF INCORPORATION WI					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC	STATE OF INCORPORATION WI					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS:	STATE OF INCORPORATION WI					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS: MARK Gill 35189 VIa	Laguna, CA 92596					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS: MARK Gill 35189 VIa	Laguna, CA 92596					
NAME Sleepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS: MARK Gill 35189 VIa NAME OF PERSON IN CHARGE: MONICA	Laguna, CA 92596					
NAME Sheepy Lounce LC NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ALL OFFICERS:	STATE OF INCORPORATION_WI_ Laguna, CA 92596 PPLICANTS: Dixon PHONE:					

GAMBLING MACHINES THAT PAY OUT MONEY ARE ILLEGAL AND MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE PREMISES. FAILURE TO DO SO CARRIES THE RISK OF PROSECUTION AND SUSPENSION/NON-RENEWAL/REVOCATION OF CITY-ISSUED LICENSES, DEPENDING ON THE TYPE OF LICENSE HELD.

84	EC	4	L BA	TO	AI
m		Π	41A	1	AL

No. of Devices	Description of type of device				Device location in the establishment		
#\	Туре_	Dart	Board	LOCATION_	We	ST U	vall
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
VIDEO GAMES							
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
#	Туре_			LOCATION_		-11	
POOL TABLES							
#\	Туре_	6 Pox	cket	LOCATION_	South	West	Middle
#	Туре_			LOCATION_			
JUKE BOX							
#	Туре_			LOCATION_	EAST	wall	
#	Type_			LOCA TION _			
Docusigned by: Mysel A. J.M.				10/23/2021	DATE OF B	IRTH	.1
SIGNATURE OF APP				10/1/21			

No BREMERT

South
MAIN ENTRANCE

HALLING

MEN Rest Room

LANGE

LANGE

LANGE

LANGE

LANGE

MEN Rest Room

LANGE

Room

LANGE

LANGE

LANGE

MEN Rest Room

LANGE

Juke Enter the Bar Box Peol table TV.

BART MAChinE

Brak Dook EAST BANGUCT ROOM ROOM

North Barz Shelf Por Liquor Cash Register T.V

1,7



Wisconsin Responsible Beverage Seller/Server Training

MONICA DIXON

has met all training requirements and successfully completed the above course and/or exam.

Certification Number: SL156180

Date of Completion: 10/11/2021

Kelly Bailey

Authorized Signature

This certificate represents the successful completion of an approved Wisconsin Department of Revenue Responsible Beverage Server Course in compliance with secs. 125.04(5)(a)5., 125.17(6), and 134.66(2m), Wis. Stats. Present this certificate to your local municipal clerk's office to receive your Operator's or Retail license.